TA 951F Battery for RAM buffering
3BDH001030R0001
Product ID 3BDH001030R0001
ABB Type Designation TA 951F
Catalog Description TA 951F Battery for RAM buffering
Long Description Battery for RAM buffering
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Lithium Battery for application buffering and non-volatile variables of AC
900F controller. Do not order more than three batteries for each module
which requires a battery, due to air freight regulations. Please pay
attention to the instruction in section 'General' of the price list.
Medium Description
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
Ordering
850650 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Primary cells and primary
HS Code
1/23BDH001030R0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27
batteries;Lithium
85065010Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
40 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
17 mmProduct Net Height
17 mmProduct Net Width
0.02 kgProduct Net Weight
External Classifications and Standards
Class 9: Miscellaneous Dangerous Substances and Articles, Including
Environmentally Hazardous Substances
Dangerous Goods UN
Classification
UN3090-PI968Dangerous Goods UN
Number
Environmental
Not RoHs CompliantRoHS Status
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
1Number of Batteries
LithiumBattery Chemical
Composition
PortableBattery Type
14 gBattery Weight
No SVHC present MaltaSCIP
Control System Products  → Control & Communication  → AC 900F  → AC 900F - Accessories  → TA 951F Battery for RAM buffering
Categories
2/23BDH001030R0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27